0/50	Ú-2003 —	
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	511941 Priesse record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): $7 - 24 - 63$ Znetix, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Computer Sports Medicine, Inc Internal	
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Washington Other	Address: Street Address: 57 Providence Highway, No. City: Norwood State: MA Zip: 02062 Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🏻 Yes 🖵 No	Association S	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
Assignment	Corporation-State New Jersey	
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Other	
Execution Date: June 25, 2003	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No.	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,202,634 2,199,497	
Additional number(s) at		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Arthur L. Lessler		
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$65 • 00	
	Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 540 Old Bridge Turnpike	8. Deposit account number:	
CitySouth River State: N.J. Zip:08882	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	
Arthur L. Lessler	July 24, 2003	
. 5 5	ignature ver sheet, altachments, and document: Date	

07/29/2003 LMUELLER 00000192 2202634

FC:**85**21 40.00 FC:**85**22 25.00

40.00 OP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002790 FRAME: 0105

Recordation Form Cover Sheet Trademarks Only

Continuation of Item 1

Additional conveying party:

Znetix Acquisition, L.P.
Limited Partnership-State Texas

TRADEMARK REEL: 002790 FRAME: 0106

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Znetix, Inc., a corporation of the State of Washington, and Znetix Acquisition, L.P., a limited partnership of the State of Texas (collectively "Assignor"), have reason to believe that Assignor is the registrant and owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to the following listed trademark registrations and application, and the trademarks covered thereby:

Trademark Registrations

Trademark	Country	Registration No.	Registration Date
NORM	United States	2,202,634	11/10/1998
NORM	United States	2,199,497	10/27/1998
KINETRON	Australia	A473,259	9/23/1987
KINETRON	Canada	TMA345217	9/23/1988
KINETRON	France	1,307,030	4/24/1985
KINETRON	Germany	1,088,006	2/17/1986
KINETRON	Italy	713450	6/13/1997
KINETRON	Italy	439,228	7/24/1986
KINETRON	Japan	2,070,128	8/29/1988
KINETRON	Sweden	199,238	12/20/1985
KINETRON	Switzerland	340,980	4/18/1985
KINETRON	United Kingdom	1,240,936	4/30/1985
KINETRON	United States	1,280,026	5/29/1984
UBE	United States	1,317,885	2/5/1985
FITRON	United States	0949266	12/26/1972
EDI-320	United States	1,516,283	12/13/1988
HF & Design	Chile	371,178	7/11/1991 ??
PRO-ROW 2000	United States	1,386,893	3/18/86
HYDRA-FITNESS	Australia	A416,697	10/11/1984
HYDRA-FITNESS	Canada	TMA320008	10/31/1986
HYDRA-FITNESS	Mexico	74,283	??
HYDRA-FITNESS	United Kingdom	1,228,380	10/17/1984
HYDRA-FITNESS	United States	1,338,083	5/28/1985
OMNI-TRON	Autralia	A416,696	10/11/1984

TRADEMARK REEL: 002790 FRAME: 0107

Trademark	Country	Registration No.	Registration Date
OMNI-TRON	Canada	313,863	5/2/1986
OMNI-TRON	United Kingdom	1,228,381	10/17/1984
OMNI-TRON	United States	1,327,193	3/26/1985
ORTHOTRON	Australia	A382,428	12/12/1982
ORTHOTRON	Canada	344,719	9/9/1988
ORTHOTRON	France	1,307,031	4/24/1985
ORTHOTRON	Italy	713,451	6/13/1997
ORTHOTRON	Italy	439,229	7/24/1986
ORTHOTRON	Sweden	200,599	3/27/1986
ORTHOTRON	Switzerland	340,981	4/18/1985
ORTHOTRON	United States	1,238,168	5/17/1983

Trademark Application

Trademark	Country	Serial No.	Filing Date
EPAINRX	United States	76/101,965	08/02/2000

WHEREAS, Assignor has executed and delivered a Bill of Sale transferring its entire right, title and interest, if any, in and to said registrations and trademarks, together with the good will of the business in which said trademarks have been or are used (collectively the "Znetix Trademark Rights"), to Computer Sports Medicine, Inc., a New Jersey corporation having a place of business at 57 Providence Highway, No. 5, Norwood, Massachusetts 02062 ("Assignee"), and executes this Trademark Assignment to further confirm said transfer;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, intending to be legally bound by these presents, for itself and its succes-

sors and assigns, does hereby assign to Assignee and its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest, if any, in the United States and the other countries listed above, in and to the Znetix Trademark Rights, namely the aforesaid registrations, appolication and trademarks, together with the good will of the business in which said trademarks have been or are used, to the full end of the term of said registrations and any and all renewals thereof, respectively, and perpetually as to said trademarks, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor had this Assignment not been made.

ZNETIX, INC.

Date signed:

6/25/03 By =

Michael A. Grassmueck, Receiver

ZNETIX ACQUISITION, L.P.

Date signed:

6/2*5/03* ву

Michael A Grassmueck Receiver

STATE OF WASHINGTON, COUNTY OF Multinomia

ss.:

On this Who day of Mnn , 2003, Michael A. Grassmueck, to me known and known to me to be the Receiver of the assets of Znetix, Inc. and Znetix Acquisition, L.P., the Assignor above named, pursuant to an order issued by the United States District Court for the Western District of Washington at Seattle in an action entitled Securities and Exchange Commission v. Health Maintenance Centers, Inc. et al., Case No. C02-0153P, personally appeared before me and acknowledged that he executed the foregoing Assignment on behalf of said Assignor and pursuant to authority duly received.



MU (myb)U Notary Public

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

RECORDED: 07/24/2003